
  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 95 WCES AM 

Bus: BUS 95 WCES AM 
Driver: SIMMONS, TRAVIS 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:57 AM 

2 1521/1581 WYNDHAM DR 7:02 AM 

3 WYNDHAM DR & CAMBRIDGE SQ 7:06 AM 

4 WYNDHAM DR & OXFORD SQ 7:07 AM 

5 WYNDHAM DR & SOUTHAMPTON DR 7:08 AM 

6 815 SHELBOURNE AVE 7:10 AM 

7 956 EMERALD DR 7:11 AM 

8 748 SHELBOURNE AVE 7:13 AM 

9 BLANDFORD AVE & SHELBOURNE AVE 7:15 AM 

10 1115 MAYWOOD DR 7:16 AM 

11 1048 Maywood Dr 7:17 AM 

12 1012/1017 MAYWOOD DR 7:18 AM 

13 1044 BLANDFORD AVE 7:19 AM 

14 1026 CLAIBORNE AVE 7:20 AM 

15 CLAIBORNE AVE & CLEARVIEW DR 7:22 AM 

16 
ARRIVE WILLIAM E CUNDIFF ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL(WCES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 11 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 145 WCES AM 

Bus: BUS 145 WCES AM 
Driver: BEGLEY, ANGELA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:48 AM 

2 MISSIMER LN & MISSIMER CT 6:55 AM 

3 227 MISSIMER LN 6:56 AM 

4 313 CROFTON DR 6:57 AM 

5 352 Crofton Dr 6:59 AM 

6 453 Crofton Dr 7:00 AM 

7 667 MISSIMER LN 7:01 AM 

8 619 MISSIMER LN 7:02 AM 

9 523 MCGEORGE DR 7:04 AM 

10 447 MCGEORGE DR 7:05 AM 

11 341 Missimer Ln 7:07 AM 

12 702 Dillon Dr 7:10 AM 

13 718 MASON RD 7:12 AM 

14 822 Dillon Dr 7:13 AM 

15 ARAGONA DR & DILLON DR 7:14 AM 

16 534 ARAGONA DR 7:15 AM 

17 506 Aragona Dr 7:16 AM 

18 ARAGONA DR & ALISON LN 7:17 AM 

19 450 Aragona Dr 7:18 AM 

20 431/434 ARAGONA DR 7:19 AM 

21 1043 ALMOND DR 7:21 AM 

22 1015 Hardy Rd 7:23 AM 

23 Hardy Rd & S Preston Rd 7:24 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

  

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 145 WCES AM 

24 WE CUNDIFF ES(WCES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 170 WCES AM 

Bus: BUS 170 WCES AM 
Driver: ROTH, TONY 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:38 AM 

2 CHESTNUT MOUNTAIN DR & CAMNEY LN 6:49 AM 

3 1324 Deer Run Dr 6:51 AM 

4 525 Chestnut Mountain Dr 6:53 AM 

5 3312 CHESTNUT MOUNTAIN CIR 6:54 AM 

6 PINECREST DR & MARTIN DR 6:58 AM 

7 2521 Pinecrest Dr 6:59 AM 

8 Lindenwood Dr & Parkview Dr 7:01 AM 

9 2638 Parkview Dr 7:02 AM 

10 2525 PARKVIEW DR 7:03 AM 

11 434 Maplewood Dr 7:04 AM 

12 Cameron Dr & Devonshire Dr 7:05 AM 

13 411 Cameron Dr 7:07 AM 

14 250 Dawnridge Dr 7:08 AM 

15 514 Briarwood Dr 7:11 AM 

16 727 DEVONSHIRE DR 7:12 AM 

17 365 LANGLAND DR 7:13 AM 

18 820 Landfair Dr 7:15 AM 

19 211 Woodmere Dr 7:16 AM 

20 LANGLAND DR & BROOKSHIRE DR 7:17 AM 

21 Feather Rd & Langland Dr 7:18 AM 

22 2386 Feather Rd 7:19 AM 

23 Hardy Rd & Temple Dr 7:21 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

  

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 170 WCES AM 

ARRIVE WILLIAM E CUNDIFF ELEMENTARY24 7:25 AMSCHOOL(WCES) 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 173 WCES AM 

Bus: BUS 173 WCES AM 
Driver: BiAGiARELLi, RONALD 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:48 AM 

2 611 S Maple St 6:51 AM 

3 227 E Augusta Ave 6:52 AM 

4 339 E Augusta Ave 6:52 AM 

5 623 E Augusta Ave 6:54 AM 

6 649 E Augusta Ave 6:54 AM 

7 Spruce St & Timberidge Rd 6:56 AM 

8 715 S Maple St 6:58 AM 

9 228 Raleigh Ave 6:59 AM 

10 318 Raleigh Ave 7:00 AM 

11 342 Raleigh Ave 7:01 AM 

12 Craig Ave & S Poplar St 7:02 AM 

13 Chestnut St & Franklin Ave 7:04 AM 

14 121 Giles Ave 7:05 AM 

15 Franklin Ave & S Pollard St 7:06 AM 

16 906 S Pollard St 7:07 AM 

17 E Augusta Ave & S Pollard St & W Augusta Ave 7:08 AM 

18 2nd St & W Augusta Ave 7:09 AM 

19 210 W Augusta Ave 7:09 AM 

20 3rd St & W Augusta Ave 7:10 AM 

21 125 West Virginia Ave 7:11 AM 

22 115 West Virginia Ave 7:12 AM 

23 917 Lauderdale Ave 7:15 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 173 WCES AM 

24 973 Lauderdale Ave 7:16 AM 

25 Clearview Dr & Lauderdale Ave 7:17 AM 

26 951 NORBOURNE AVE 7:19 AM 

27 908 NORBOURNE AVE 7:20 AM 

28 924 COLBOURNE AVE 7:21 AM 

29 959 COLBOURNE AVE 7:22 AM 

30 
ARRIVE WILLIAM E CUNDIFF ELEMENTARY 
SCHOOL(WCES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 180 WCES AM 

Bus: BUS 180 WCES AM 
Driver: HOUFF, JAMES 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:43 AM 

2 Finney Dr & Muse Dr 6:50 AM 

3 846 FINNEY DR 6:52 AM 

4 FINNEY DR & ABBEY CIR 6:53 AM 

5 934 Howell Dr 6:54 AM 

6 915 Halifax Cir 6:55 AM 

7 939 Halifax Cir 6:56 AM 

8 958 HALIFAX CIR 6:57 AM 

9 Jennifer Ct & Parker Ln 6:59 AM 

10 PARKER LN & HOWELL DR 7:00 AM 

11 1063 FINNEY DR 7:01 AM 

12 1045 Finney Dr 7:02 AM 

13 CAMBRIDGE DR & PEDIGO LN 7:04 AM 

14 Pedigo Cir & Pedigo Ln 7:05 AM 

15 MONTGOMERY CIR & PEDIGO LN 7:06 AM 

16 BEAVERS LN & HORN CIR 7:08 AM 

17 2231 BEAVERS LN 7:09 AM 

18 BEAVERS LN & ELIZABETH DR 7:10 AM 

19 1143 Finney Dr 7:11 AM 

20 1131 Finney Dr 7:12 AM 

21 1022 Finney Dr 7:14 AM 

22 1821 Pembrook Dr 7:15 AM 

23 1848 PEMBROOK DR 7:16 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

  

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

24

25

26

27

28

29

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 180 WCES AM 

Cranwell Dr & Pedigo Ln 7:17 AM 

1861 CRANWELL DR 7:18 AM 

1826 CRANWELL DR 7:19 AM 

817 Finney Dr 7:21 AM 

729 Finney Dr 7:22 AM 

ARRIVE WILLIAM E CUNDIFF ELEMENTARY 7:25 AMSCHOOL(WCES) 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 193 WCES AM 

Bus: BUS 193 WCES AM 
Driver: WALDEN, DAVID 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:53 AM 

2 2627 Tulip Ln 7:00 AM 

3 Azalea Cir & Tulip Ln 7:01 AM 

4 2847 TULIP LN 7:02 AM 

5 Sunflower Dr & Edgemont Cir 7:03 AM 

6 387 Sunflower Dr 7:04 AM 

7 362 SUNFLOWER DR 7:05 AM 

8 SUNFLOWER DR & IVY LN 7:06 AM 

9 327 Spring Grove Dr 7:08 AM 

10 Fountain Ln & Spring Grove Dr 7:09 AM 

11 Edgefield Dr & Matthew Dr 7:10 AM 

12 Spring Grove Dr & Adam Dr 7:12 AM 

13 Matthew Dr & Adam Dr 7:14 AM 

14 2918 Edgefield Cir 7:15 AM 

15 Edgefield Dr & Fountain Ln 7:17 AM 

16 FOUNTAIN LN & MATTHEW DR 7:18 AM 

17 208 Spring Grove Dr 7:19 AM 

ARRIVE WILLIAM E CUNDIFF ELEMENTARY18 7:25 AMSCHOOL(WCES) 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

  

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

Roanoke County Public Schools Revised 10/14/24 

Bus Stop Locations For BUS 203 WCES AM 

Bus: BUS 203 WCES AM 
Driver: HARRISON, RHONDA 

LOCATION Stop Time: 
1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 6:50 AM 

2 1205 Washington Ave 6:55 AM 

3 CASTLERIDGE RD & ROBINDALE DR 6:59 AM 

4 624 CASTLERIDGE RD 7:00 AM 

5 ROBINDALE DR & CAMBRIDGE COURT RD 7:03 AM 

6 Robindale Dr & Stoneacres Dr 7:04 AM 

7 319 Swan Dr 7:06 AM 

8 220 Stonebridge Dr 7:07 AM 

9 Stonebridge Cir & Stonebridge Dr 7:08 AM 

10 HONEYTREE DAYCARE 7:10 AM 

11 101/102 COTTONWOOD TE 7:11 AM 

12 1351 FAIRMONT DR 7:16 AM 

13 Duke Dr & Fairmont Dr 7:17 AM 

14 TOBIAS RD & MINNIE BELL LN 7:19 AM 

15 1336 DUKE DR 7:21 AM 

16 Duke Dr & McDonald Dr 7:22 AM 

17 MCDONALD ST & BUSH DR 7:23 AM 

18 ARRIVE WILLIAM E CUNDIFF ELMENTARY SCHOOL(WCES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 10 


